
Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

Wednesday, April 25, 1906Men's Epee Individual

de la Falaise (Le Bailly -), Louis Verrant Gabriel "Georges", 

Count

1 (*1866-03-24 - †1910-04-08)France

Dillon-Kavanagh du Fertagh, Georges Antoine, Baron2 (*1873-02-14 - †1944-08-04)France

van Blijenburgh, (Alexander) Hendrik Willem3 (*1877-05-28 - †1960-01-23)Netherlands

Vigeveno, Raphaël "Félix"4 (*1881-03-25 - †1955-09-06)Netherlands

Schön, Emil5 (*1872-08-04 - †1945-01-29)Germany

van Löben Sels, Maurits Jacob6 (*1876-05-01 - †1944-10-04)Netherlands

Crahay, EdmondR2 (*1883-09-02 - †1957-03-29)Belgium

de Montigny, (Orphile) Fernand (*1885-01-05 - †1974-01-02)Belgium

d'Hugues, Pierre Georges Louis (*1873-11-08 - †1961-08-21)France

Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)Netherlands

Fick, Emil Fredrik (*1863-07-18 - †1930-02-20)Sweden

Melvill van Carnbée, James Arnaud Henri Louis (*1867-08-11 - †1944-01-04)Netherlands

Mészáros, Lóránt (*1879)Hungary

Petropoulos, Georgios (*1872-05-23)Greece

(Γεώργιος Πετρόπουλος)

Seligman, Edgar Isaac (*1867-04-14 - †1958-09-27)Great Britain

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie"R1 (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)Netherlands

Georgiadis, Ioannis (*1876-03-29 - †1960-03-14)Greece

(Ιωάννης Γεωργιάδης)

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)Netherlands

Jensen, (Peter) Magnus (*1873-05-26 - †1927-12-09)Denmark

Koen, Frits Johan Marie Herman (*1876-07-19 - †1932-02-11)Netherlands

Königsgarten, Ernst Austria

Osten, Johannes Franciskus (*1879-09-14 - †1965-03-27)Netherlands

Papadakis, Aristidis Greece

(Αριστίδης Παπαδάκης)

Tamvakos, Konstantinos Greece

(Κωνσταντίνος Ταμβακος)

Tóth, Péter (*1882-07-12 - †1967-02-28)Hungary

van der Grinten, Hendrik Joseph (*1880-05-22 - †1911-07-24)Netherlands

Vigeveno, Gabriël (*1888-10-12 - †1952-08-25)Netherlands

Wilkenschildt, Villiam August (*1872-07-26 - †1933-02-17)Denmark

Zorbas, Khristos Greece

(Χρήστος Ζορμπας)

The 1906 Men's Epee Individual competition had 29 competitors from 10 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

Wednesday, April 25, 1906Men's Foil Individual

Dillon-Kavanagh du Fertagh, Georges Antoine, Baron1 (*1873-02-14 - †1944-08-04)France

Casmir, Gustav2 (*1872-11-05 - †1910-10-02)Germany

d'Hugues, Pierre Georges Louis3 (*1873-11-08 - †1961-08-21)France

Harden, Martin G.4 (*1876)Austria

Okker, Simon5 (*1881-06-01 - †1944-03-06)Netherlands

Cesarano, Federico SecondoDNF (*1886-07-05 - †1969-01-22)Italy

de Montigny, (Orphile) FernandR2 (*1885-01-05 - †1974-01-02)Belgium

Erckrath de Bary, Jakob (*1864-03-10 - †1938-08-14)Germany

Hámos, Antal Hungary

Kritikos, Aristidis Greece

(Αριστίδης Κρητικος)

Mészáros, Lóránt (*1879)Hungary

Sander, Herbert Stanley (*1879-08-21 - †1947-11-18)Denmark

Schön, Emil (*1872-08-04 - †1945-01-29)Germany

Sénat, Prospère L. France

Anerrapsis, MikhailR1 Greece

(Μιχαήλ Ανερραψης)

Apáthy, Jenő Hungary

Cloquet, Constant (*1884)Belgium

Crahay, Edmond (*1883-09-02 - †1957-03-29)Belgium

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)Netherlands

Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)Netherlands

Fick, Emil Fredrik (*1863-07-18 - †1930-02-20)Sweden

Hjorth, Karl Hjalmar Reinhold (*1875-07-15 - †1949-04-26)Sweden

Howard de Walden, Thomas (Evelyn Scott-Ellis), Lord (*1880-05-09 - †1946-11-05)Great Britain

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)Netherlands

Kharalambopoulos, Alexandros (*1883)Greece

(Αλέξανδρος Χαραλαμπόπουλος)

Königsgarten, Ernst Austria

Lada-Sázavský, Vlastimil (*1886-03-31 - †1956-04-22)Bohemia

Petri, (Karl) August (*1878)Germany

Seligman, Edgar Isaac (*1867-04-14 - †1958-09-27)Great Britain

Tóth, Péter (*1882-07-12 - †1967-02-28)Hungary

van der Grinten, Hendrik Joseph (*1880-05-22 - †1911-07-24)Netherlands

van Löben Sels, Maurits Jacob (*1876-05-01 - †1944-10-04)Netherlands

van Rossem, George (*1882-05-30 - †1955-01-14)Netherlands

Vigeveno, Gabriël (*1888-10-12 - †1952-08-25)Netherlands

Vigeveno, Raphaël "Félix" (*1881-03-25 - †1955-09-06)Netherlands

Wilkenschildt, Villiam August (*1872-07-26 - †1933-02-17)Denmark

Zorbas, Khristos Greece

(Χρήστος Ζορμπας)
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

The 1906 Men's Foil Individual competition had 37 competitors from 12 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

Friday, April 27, 1906Master's Epee

Verbrugge, Cyrille1 (*1866-11-09 - †1929)Belgium

Gandini, Carlo2 Italy

Raisis, Ioannis3 Greece

(Ιωάννης Ραϊσις)

The 1906 Master's Epee competition had 3 competitors from 3 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

Friday, April 27, 1906Master's Sabre

Verbrugge, Cyrille1 (*1866-11-09 - †1929)Belgium

Raisis, Ioannis2 Greece

(Ιωάννης Ραϊσις)

The 1906 Master's Sabre competition had 2 competitors from 2 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

Saturday, April 28, 1906Men's One-touch Sabre Individual

Georgiadis, Ioannis1 (*1876-03-29 - †1960-03-14)Greece

(Ιωάννης Γεωργιάδης)

Casmir, Gustav2 (*1872-11-05 - †1910-10-02)Germany

Cesarano, Federico Secondo3 (*1886-07-05 - †1969-01-22)Italy

de la Falaise (Le Bailly -), Louis Verrant Gabriel "Georges", 

Count

4 (*1866-03-24 - †1910-04-08)France

Mészáros, Lóránt5 (*1879)Hungary

Apáthy, Jenő6 Hungary

Fotiadis, KonstantinosR2 Greece

(Κωνσταντίνος Φωτιάδης)

Kharalambopoulos, Alexandros (*1883)Greece

(Αλέξανδρος Χαραλαμπόπουλος)

Melvill van Carnbée, James Arnaud Henri Louis (*1867-08-11 - †1944-01-04)Netherlands

Sander, Herbert Stanley (*1879-08-21 - †1947-11-18)Denmark

van der Grinten, Hendrik Joseph (*1880-05-22 - †1911-07-24)Netherlands

van Rossem, George (*1882-05-30 - †1955-01-14)Netherlands

Zorbas, Khristos Greece

(Χρήστος Ζορμπας)

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie"R1 (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)Netherlands

d'Hugues, Pierre Georges Louis (*1873-11-08 - †1961-08-21)France

Dillon-Kavanagh du Fertagh, Georges Antoine, Baron (*1873-02-14 - †1944-08-04)France

Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)Netherlands

Erckrath de Bary, Jakob (*1864-03-10 - †1938-08-14)Germany

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)Netherlands

Königsgarten, Ernst Austria

Krünert, Robert Germany

Nagy, Béla (*1876 - †1924-10-17)Hungary

Osten, Johannes Franciskus (*1879-09-14 - †1965-03-27)Netherlands

Petri, (Karl) August (*1878)Germany

Sakorafos, Menelaos (*1870 - †1943)Greece

(Μενελαος Σακοραφοσ)

Schön, Emil (*1872-08-04 - †1945-01-29)Germany

Tóth, Péter (*1882-07-12 - †1967-02-28)Hungary

van Blijenburgh, (Alexander) Hendrik Willem (*1877-05-28 - †1960-01-23)Netherlands

van Löben Sels, Maurits Jacob (*1876-05-01 - †1944-10-04)Netherlands

The 1906 Men's One-touch Sabre Individual competition had 29 competitors from 8 countries
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Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1906

Tuesday, May 1, 1906Men's Sabre Individual

Casmir, Gustav1 (*1872-11-05 - †1910-10-02)Germany

van Rossem, George2 (*1882-05-30 - †1955-01-14)Netherlands

Tóth, Péter3 (*1882-07-12 - †1967-02-28)Hungary

Schön, Emil4 (*1872-08-04 - †1945-01-29)Germany

Apáthy, Jenő5 Hungary

Königsgarten, Ernst6 Austria

Cesarano, Federico Secondo=7 (*1886-07-05 - †1969-01-22)Italy

van Löben Sels, Maurits Jacob (*1876-05-01 - †1944-10-04)Netherlands

Fotiadis, Konstantinos Greece

(Κωνσταντίνος Φωτιάδης)

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)Netherlands

Erckrath de Bary, JakobR1 (*1864-03-10 - †1938-08-14)Germany

Hámos, Antal Hungary

Herschmann, Otto (*1877-01-04 - †1942-06-17)Austria

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)Netherlands

Krünert, Robert Germany

Melvill van Carnbée, James Arnaud Henri Louis (*1867-08-11 - †1944-01-04)Netherlands

Nagy, Béla (*1876 - †1924-10-17)Hungary

Osten, Johannes Franciskus (*1879-09-14 - †1965-03-27)Netherlands

Petri, (Karl) August (*1878)Germany

van Blijenburgh, (Alexander) Hendrik Willem (*1877-05-28 - †1960-01-23)Netherlands

Zorbas, Khristos Greece

(Χρήστος Ζορμπας)

The 1906 Men's Sabre Individual competition had 21 competitors from 6 countries

                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99  —  Tied for the indicated place

W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury

FFT  —  Forfeit

In the 1906 Olympic Games, 55 different competitors from 12 countries competed in 6 individual 

competitions
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